
2014-2015 UPHOLSTERY FABRICS



1 2 3 4 5

STANTON GREYSTONE 
58002-0000

8.87”W REPEAT

HERITAGE 
GRANITE 
18004-0000

SAILCLOTH 
SHADOW 
32000-0025

RICHARD FRINIER 
COLLECTION

CANVAS TUSCAN 
5417-0000

FREQUENCY 
SAND 
56094-0000

6

ACCORD KOI 
45922-0001

3.5”W X 3.43”H REPEAT

7 8 9 10 11 12

SOLANO FIESTA 
56098-0000

6.8”W REPEAT

CANVAS 
MAIZE 
5412-0000

ECHO 
SANGRIA 
8080-0000

BELLAMY 
TANGELO 
45913-0003

14”W X 10.84”H REPEAT

HERITAGE MINK 
18005-0000

PINNACLE FIESTA 
45890-0001

14”W X 13.07”H REPEAT

13 14 15 16

PASSAGE POPPY 
56071-0000

8.87”W REPEAT

DOLCE MANGO 
56000-0000

8.9”W REPEAT

BRAVADA SALSA 
5601-0000

6.81”W REPEAT

CASTANET BEACH 
5604-0000

8.87”W REPEAT

17 18 19 20

CAROUSEL CONFETTI 
7774-0000

8.8”W REPEAT

CANVAS MELON
5415-0000

RIB NATURAL 
7704-0000

CANVAS ARUBA 
5416-0000

21 22

CANVAS MACAW 
5429-0000

EL GRECO CALYPSO 
45706-0000

14”W X 8.46”H REPEAT



23 24

CAROUSEL LIMELITE 
7775-0000

8.8”W REPEAT

DUPIONE PALM 
8052-0000

25 26 27 28

ECHO CITRON 
8079-0000

ECHO LIMELITE 
8078-0000

DUPIONE SAND 
8011-0000

EL GRECO AVOCADO 
45706-0001

14”W X 8.46”H REPEAT

29 30 31 32

ASTORIA LAGOON 
56096-0000

8.87”W REPEAT

SPECTRUM 
PEACOCK 
48081-0000

ECHO TEAK 
8077-0000

HERITAGE 
ALPACA 
18000-0000

33

ACCORD JADE 
45922-0000

3.5”W X 3.43”H REPEAT

34 35 36

STANTON LAGOON 
58001-0000

8.87”W REPEAT

CANVAS NAVY
5439-0000

DUPIONE 
DEEP SEA 
8019-0000

37 38 39

ECHO
MIDNIGHT 
8076-0000

SPECTRUM 
CILANTRO 
48022-0000

FISCHER LAGOON 
45885-0000

14”W X 18”H REPEAT

40

FOSTER SURFSIDE 
56049-0000

6.75”W REPEAT

41 42 43 44

CANVAS GINKGO 
54011-0000

CANVAS 
CHARCOAL 
54048-0000

SURGE CILANTRO 
56084-0000

0.72”W X 2.54”H REPEAT

VIOLETTA BALTIC 
45760-0002

28”W X 26.67”H REPEAT



45 46 47 48

SEVILLE SEASIDE 
5608-0000

8.87”W REPEAT

BRAVADA LIMELITE 
5602-0000

6.81”W REPEAT

DOLCE OASIS 
56001-0000

8.9”W REPEAT

STEEPLECHASE MALIBU 
56064-0000

8.87”W REPEAT

49 50 51 52

LIDO INDIGO 
57004-0000

1.62”W REPEAT

CANVAS WHITE 
57003-0000

SPECTRUM 
INDIGO 
48080-0000

LUXE INDIGO 
45690-0000

7”W X 6.86”H REPEAT

53

MILANO COBALT 
56080-0000

11.02”W REPEAT

54 55 56 57 58

VOYAGE STREAM 
42068-0000

14.3”W REPEAT

DUPIONE DOVE 
8069-0000

SPECTRUM 
DENIM 
48086-0000

HERITAGE DENIM 
18010-0000

SAILCLOTH 
SAND 
32000-0002

RICHARD FRINIER 
COLLECTION

59

JIVE STREAM 
42066-0002

60

SOLANA SEAGULL 
32008-0000

7.65”W REPEAT
RICHARD FRINIER COLLECTION

61 62 63 64

SAILCLOTH SALT 
32000-0018

RICHARD FRINIER 
COLLECTION

SAILCLOTH 
SEAGULL 
32000-0023

RICHARD FRINIER 
COLLECTION

HERITAGE CHAR 
18009-0000

FREQUENCY 
PARCHMENT 
56093-0000

65

FISCHER GRAPHITE 
45885-0004

14”W X 18”H REPEAT



66 67 68

PEYTON GRANITE 
56075-0000

6.81”W REPEAT

SURGE CHAR 
56086-0000

0.72”W X 2.54”H REPEAT

SPECTRUM 
CARBON 
48085-0000

69 70

HERITAGE 
PAPYRUS 
18006-0000

BLOX SLATE 
45542-0000

9.9”W X 8.8”H REPEAT
JOE RUGGIERO COLLECTION

71 72

MILANO CHAR 
56079-0000

11.02”W REPEAT

SAILCLOTH 
SAILOR 
32000-0026

RICHARD FRINIER 
COLLECTION

73 74 75

FREQUENCY 
ASH 
56092-0000

EMPIRE DOVE  
45837-0002

8.87”W X 14”H REPEAT

REGENCY SAND 
5695-0000

9”W REPEAT

76

FOSTER METALLIC 
56051-0000

6.75”W REPEAT

77 78 79

80

MAINSTREET WREN 
42048-0005

0.25”W X 0.33”H REPEAT
JOE RUGGIERO COLLECTION

SURGE MAIZE       
56091-0000

0.72”W X 2.54”H REPEAT

AURA HONEY 
45707-0002

26.93”W X 14”H REPEAT

CATALINA TINSEL 
56088-0000

8.87”W REPEAT

81 82 83 84

CANVAS 
GRANITE 
5402-0000

CANVAS FLAX 
5492-0000

MILANO DAWN 
56087-0000

11.02”W REPEAT

EMPIRE DAWN  
45837-0000

8.87”W X 14”H REPEAT



85 86 87 88

FIFE PLUM 
40012-0075

DUPIONE LATTE 
8066-0000

CANVAS DUSK 
5491-0000

CANVAS IRIS 
57002-0000

89

SOLANO DUSK 
56097-0000

6.8”W REPEAT

90 91 92 93 94

STANTON BROWNSTONE 
58003-0000

8.87”W REPEAT

SURGE SANGRIA 
56083-0000

0.72”W X 2.54”H REPEAT

CANVAS 
BLUSH 
57000-0000

CANVAS 
CHESTNUT 
57001-0000

FISCHER SUNSET 
45885-0001

14”W X 18”H REPEAT

95 96

CALVERT OAK 
56074-0000

3.88”W REPEAT

SPECTRUM 
SESAME 
48084-0000

97 98 99 100

SPECTRUM 
CARIBOU 
48083-0000

SURGE OAK 
56090-0000

0.72”W X 2.54”H REPEAT

CANVAS BAY 
BROWN 
5432-0000

MANKALA TEAK 
45701-0001

14”W X 13.03”H REPEAT

101 102 103 104

VOYAGE SPARROW 
42067-0000

14.3”W REPEAT

HERITAGE ASHE 
18001-0000

LINEN STRAW 
8314-0000

JIVE OAK 
42066-0001

105 106

JIVE 
SPARROW 
42066-0000

MOD MINK 
45921-0004

28”W X 26.97”H REPEAT



107 108 109 110 111

MILANO FLAX 
56081-0000

11.02”W REPEAT

SURGE IVORY 
56085-0000

0.72”W X 2.54”H REPEAT

CANVAS 
BIRDS EYE 
5472-0000

MAXIM HEATHER BEIGE 
5674-0000

4.18”W REPEAT

KUNA SAND 
45919-0000

7”W X 19.33”H REPEAT

112 113 114 115 116 117

HERITAGE MOSS 
18012-0000

RENATA HEMP 
8005-0000

1.75”W X 2.19”H REPEAT

CANVAS BRASS 
5484-0000

DUPIONE ALOE 
8068-0000

CANVAS COCOA 
5425-0000

CARNEGIE WILLOW 
8041-0000

5.45”W REPEAT

118 119 120 121 122

SCAVO WILLOW 
56040-0000

13.75”W REPEAT

SAILCLOTH SISAL 
32000-0024

RICHARD FRINIER 
COLLECTION

MARCELLO 
SEAGLASS 
40236-0005

14.22”H REPEAT

CABARET BLUE HAZE 
45099-0003

28”W X 28.84”H REPEAT

BRANNON WHISPER 
5621-0000

8.88”W REPEAT

123 124 125 126 127

GAVIN MIST 
56052-0000

6.8”W REPEAT

MAINSTREET 
LATTE 
42048-0009

0.25”W X 0.33”H REPEAT
JOE RUGGIERO COLLECTION

CANVAS SPA 
5413-0000

TANGO MINK 
45713-0003

14”W X 13.71”H REPEAT

CARNEGIE CELESTE 
8065-0000

5.45”W REPEAT



128

CASSIDY PEBBLE 
56068-0000

6”W REPEAT

129 130 131

DUPIONE STONE 
8060-0000

HERITAGE PUMPKIN 
18007-0000

ELEGANCE MARBLE 
45746-0001

14”W X 13.48”H REPEAT

132

DIMONE FLAME 
8021-0000

5.5”W REPEAT

133 134 135

SPECTRUM GRENADINE 
48027-0000

DUPIONE WALNUT 
8017-0000

PULSE SUNSET 
44215-0000

13.61”W X 14.29”H REPEAT

136

DIMONE SEQUOIA 
8031-0000

5.5”W REPEAT

137 138 139 140

DUPIONE OAK 
8057-0000

SPECTRUM 
SIERRA 
48028-0000

CANVAS 
BURGUNDY 
5436-0000

SPECTRUM 
ALMOND 
48082-0000

141

ARIA TEAK 
45920-0000

14”W X 10”H REPEAT

142 143 144

DORSETT CHERRY 
56059-0000

3.4”W REPEAT

SPECTRUM 
COFFEE 
48029-0000

KAMAL 
CHESTNUT 
30503-0000

145 146

HARWOOD CRIMSON 
5603-0000

1.36”W REPEAT

NEWBURY SUNSET 
45399-0000

28”W X 14.09”H REPEAT



147 148

ASTORIA SUNSET 
56095-0000

8.87”W REPEAT

MARCELLO SUNSET 
40236-0009

14.22”H REPEAT

149 150

SPECTRUM CRIMSON 
48035-0000

ACCORD II CRIMSON 
45936-0000

3.5”W X 3.43”H REPEAT

151 152

BRANNON REDWOOD 
5612-0000

8.87”W REPEAT

HARWOOD COCOA 
56024-0000

1.36”W REPEAT

153 154

MAXIM COCOA 
5626-0000

4.18”W REPEAT

BESSEMER 1000BA 
7253-0000

13.5”W X 13.2”H REPEAT

155 156

FOSTER CLASSIC 
56050-0000

6.75”W REPEAT

BERENSON TUXEDO 
8521-0000

4.5”W REPEAT

157

ELLIOTT WREN 
5610-0000

6.81”W REPEAT

158 159 160

DAVIDSON REDWOOD 
5606-0000

4.5”W REPEAT

WESTON GINGER 
56005-0000

6.26”W REPEAT

MASON FOREST GREEN 
5630-0000

2”W REPEAT

FABRICS TAGGED WITH THE ICON  
ARE SHOWN RAILROADED. ALL OTHER 
FABRICS THROUGHOUT THE BOOK ARE 
SHOWN UP-THE-ROLL.

DISCLAIMER: THE PRINTED COLORS IN 
THIS BOOK MAY VARY. PLEASE REFER TO 
ACTUAL FABRIC BEFORE MAKING YOUR 
FINAL DECISION.



161 162 163 164 165 166 167 168

169 170 171 172 173 174 175 176

177 178 179 180 181 182 183 184

185 186 187 188 189 190 191 192

193 194 195 196 197 198 199 200

201 202 203 204 205 206 207 208

SPECTRUM 
CARBON 
48085-0000

ECHO 
SANGRIA 
8080-0000

DUPIONE SAND 
8011-0000

CANVAS MELON 
5415-0000

CANVAS 
HOT PINK 
5462-0000

CANVAS 
BLUSH 
57000-0000

DUPIONE 
PAPAYA 
8053-0000

SPECTRUM 
GRENADINE 
48027-0000

SPECTRUM 
CAYENNE 
48026-0000

CANVAS RUST 
54010-0000

HERITAGE 
PUMPKIN 
18007-0000

CANVAS TUSCAN 
5417-0000

CANVAS 
TANGERINE 
5406-0000

DUPIONE 
NECTARINE 
8064-0000

CANVAS 
BUTTERCUP 
5438-0000

DUPIONE 
CORNSILK 
8012-0000

SPECTRUM 
DAFFODIL 
48024-0000

CANVAS 
SUNFLOWER 
5457-0000

ECHO CITRON 
8079-0000

ECHO 
LIMELITE 
8078-0000

CANVAS PARROT 
5405-0000

SPECTRUM KIWI 
48023-0000

CANVAS GINKGO 
54011-0000

DUPIONE 
PERIDOT 
8024-0000

DUPIONE 
PARADISE 
8050-0000

SPECTRUM 
CILANTRO 
48022-0000

CANVAS MACAW 
5429-0000

CANVAS TURF 
5447-0000

CANVAS PALM 
5421-0000

DUPIONE PALM 
8052-0000

CANVAS 
FOREST GREEN 
5446-0000

CANVAS FERN 
5487-0000

HERITAGE LEAF 
18011-0000

DUPIONE 
LAUREL 
8015-0000

CANVAS 
STONE GREEN 
5473-0000

HERITAGE MOSS 
18012-0000

DUPIONE ALOE 
8068-0000

CANVAS SPA 
5413-0000

SPECTRUM MIST 
48020-0000

CANVAS 
GLACIER 
5428-0000

DUPIONE 
CELESTE 
8067-0000

CANVAS 
MINERAL BLUE 
5420-0000

CANVAS ARUBA 
5416-0000

CANVAS TEAL 
5456-0000

DUPIONE 
DEEP SEA 
8019-0000

SPECTRUM 
PEACOCK 
48081-0000

CANVAS 
PACIFIC BLUE 
5401-0000

CANVAS 
TRUE BLUE 
5499-0000



209 210 211 212 213 214 215 216

217 218 219 220 221 222 223 224

225 226 227 228 229 230 231 232

233 234 235 236 237 238 239 240

241 242 243 244 245 246 247 248

249 250 251 252 253 254 255 256

CANVAS NAVY 
5439-0000

SPECTRUM 
INDIGO 
48080-0000

HERITAGE DENIM 
18010-0000

ECHO 
MIDNIGHT 
8076-0000

DUPIONE 
GALAXY 
8016-0000

CANVAS 
SAPPHIRE BLUE 
5452-0000

SPECTRUM 
DENIM 
48086-0000

CANVAS SKY 
BLUE 
5424-0000

CANVAS CAPRI 
5426-0000

CANVAS 
AIR BLUE 
5410-0000

CANVAS DUSK 
5491-0000

CANVAS IRIS 
57002-0000

FIFE PLUM 
40012-0075

CANVAS 
BURGUNDY 
5436-0000

CANVAS HENNA 
5407-0000

DUPIONE HENNA 
8056-0000

CANVAS 
TERRACOTTA 
5440-0000

HERITAGE 
GARNET 
18003-0000

CANVAS 
JOCKEY RED 
5403-0000

DUPIONE 
CRIMSON 
8051-0000

SPECTRUM 
CRIMSON 
48035-0000

CANVAS 
LOGO RED 
5477-0000

CANVAS BRICK 
5409-0000

LINEN CHILI 
8306-0000

CANVAS PAPRIKA 
5451-0000

CANVAS 
NUTMEG 
5445-0000

CANVAS CORK 
5448-0000

DUPIONE OAK 
8057-0000

CANVAS TEAK 
5488-0000

SPECTRUM 
SIERRA 
48028-0000

DUPIONE 
CARAMEL 
8059-0000

LINEN STRAW 
8314-0000

ECHO TEAK 
8077-0000

SAILCLOTH 
SIENNA 
32000-0017
R. FRINIER COLLECTION

SAILCLOTH 
SUNTAN 
32000-0007
R. FRINIER COLLECTION

SAILCLOTH SPICE 
32000-0019
R. FRINIER COLLECTION

CANVAS BRASS 
5484-0000

CANVAS 
MAIZE 
5412-0000

DUPIONE 
BAMBOO 
8013-0000

CANVAS WHEAT 
5414-0000

HERITAGE 
WHEAT 
18008-0000

SPECTRUM 
ALMOND 
48082-0000

SAILCLOTH 
SHORE 
32000-0003

R. FRINIER COLLECTION

SAILCLOTH 
SAND 
32000-0002

R. FRINIER COLLECTION

DUPIONE PEARL 
8010-0000

CANVAS VELLUM 
5498-0000

HERITAGE 
PAPYRUS 
18006-0000

CANVAS FLAX 
5492-0000



257 258 259 260 261 262

LINEN 
ANTIQUE BEIGE 
8322-0000

LINEN CANVAS 
8353-0000

SAILCLOTH 
SAILOR 
32000-0026
R. FRINIER COLLECTION

SAILCLOTH 
SHELL 
32000-0000
R. FRINIER COLLECTION

CANVAS 
BIRDS EYE 
5472-0000

CANVAS CANVAS 
5453-0000

263 264

265 266 267 268 269 270 271 272

273 274 275 276 277 278 279 280

281 282 283 284 285 286 287 288

289 290 291 292 293 294 295 296

297 298 299 300 301 302 303 304

SPECTRUM 
EGGSHELL 
48018-0000

RIB NATURAL 
7704-0000

CANVAS 
NATURAL 
5404-0000

CANVAS 
WHITE 
57003-0000

SAILCLOTH SALT 
32000-0018
R. FRINIER COLLECTION

LINEN NATURAL 
8304-0000

FREQUENCY 
PARCHMEN 
56093-0000

LINEN SILVER 
8351-0000

SAILCLOTH 
SEAGULL 
32000-0023
R. FRINIER COLLECTION

CANVAS 
GRANITE 
5402-0000

FREQUENCY 
ASH 
56092-0000

SPECTRUM DOVE 
48032-0000

SPECTRUM 
GRAPHITE 
48030-0000

CANVAS 
CHARCOAL 
54048-0000

HERITAGE 
GRANITE 
18004-0000

CANVAS COAL 
5489-0000

HERITAGE CHAR 
18009-0000

CANVAS 
RAVEN BLACK 
5471-0000

CANVAS BLACK 
5408-0000

CANVAS 
WALNUT 
5470-0000

CANVAS 
BAY BROWN 
5432-0000

SPECTRUM 
COFFEE 
48029-0000

DUPIONE 
WALNUT 
8017-0000

HERITAGE MINK 
18005-0000

CANVAS 
CHESTNUT 
57001-0000

CANVAS COCOA 
5425-0000

SPECTRUM 
CARIBOU 
48083-0000

SAILCLOTH SISAL 
32000-0024
R. FRINIER COLLECTION

LINEN SESAME 
8318-0000

CANVAS CAMEL 
5468-0000

SPECTRUM 
SESAME 
48084-0000

CANVAS 
HEATHER BEIGE 
5476-0000

DUPIONE LATTE 
8066-0000

HERITAGE 
ALPACA 
18000-0000

LINEN 
CHAMPAGNE 
8300-0000

SPECTRUM SAND 
48019-0000

SAILCLOTH 
SAHARA 
32000-0016
R. FRINIER COLLECTION

CANVAS 
ANTIQUE BEIGE 
5422-0000

FREQUENCY 
SAND 
56094-0000

DUPIONE DOVE 
8069-0000

HERITAGE ASHE 
18001-0000

RIB TAUPE/
ANTIQUE BEIGE 
7761-0000



In addition to the beautiful fabrics featured in 
this collection, exclusive Sunbrella® collections are 
available through many decorative jobbers and 
furniture manufacturers. For more information, 
visit www.sunbrella.com.

SUNBRELLA OFFERS 
RECYCLING SERVICE TO CUSTOMERS

For over 30 years, Sunbrella has recycled its industrial wastes 
such as yarn, fabric and packaging. As a result, Sunbrella’s South 
Carolina plant sends absolutely no waste to the landfill. 

Sunbrella also provides a unique way for customers and 
consumers to recycle Sunbrella fabrics through a revolutionary 
take-back program called “Recycle My Sunbrella.” For more 
information on our continuing commitment to sustainability and 
the environment, visit www.recyclemysunbrella.com.

SUNBRELLA AND THE ENVIRONMENT

SUNBRELLA DURABILITY

Because Sunbrella fabrics last 
longer, people use less fabric and 
generate less waste as compared 
to other fabrics that might fade, 
lose strength or succumb to mildew 
and atmospheric chemicals.

SKIN PROTECTION

The Skin Cancer Foundation 
recommends Sunbrella fabrics in 
shading products as an aid in the 
prevention of sun-induced damage 
to the skin as a part of a complete 
sun protection regimen, including 
regular use of sunscreen.

GREENGUARD CERTIFIED

Sunbrella upholstery fabric has 
achieved GREENGUARD 
GOLD Certification. Sunbrella 
upholstery fabrics are certified by 
GREENGUARD as contributing to 
healthy indoor air by being a very 
low emitting interior product.

REDUCING OUR 
CARBON FOOTPRINT

Projects such as the installation of a 
500-kilowatt solar panel system at 
our Norlina plant and the upgrade 
of all lighting fixtures in three 
warehouses reduce annual CO2 
emissions by over 1,000 tons.

ISO 9001 AND ISO 14001

Our ISO 9001 Quality Management 
and ISO 14001 Environmental 
Management certifications 
demonstrate commitment to 
providing exceptional products 
and services while recognizing our 
environmental responsibilities.

WASTEWATER REDUCTION

Our unique coloring process 
eliminates the harmful chemical 
effluents of conventional 
dyeing processes.  

ZERO LANDFILL

Glen Raven operates five factories 
in North and South Carolina. 
Each site recycles 100% of its 
waste from operations, from 
the offices, and even from the 
lunchrooms. Absolutely no waste 
is sent to landfills.

SUNBRELLA 
RENAISSANCE FABRICS

Sunbrella Renaissance furniture 
fabrics combine up to 50% 
post-industrial recycled Sunbrella 
fiber with virgin Sunbrella fiber 
to achieve vintage charm, rich 
coloration, soft feel and 
excellent performance.

SUNBRELLA RENAISSANCE FABRICS

Sunbrella Renaissance fabrics bring together two innovative ideas: creating beautiful vintage-style upholstery fabrics and recycling 
post-industrial fabric waste.

The first in Sunbrella’s line of Renaissance fabrics, Heritage combines fresh Sunbrella fiber with 50% recycled Sunbrella fiber. The result 
is a fabric with distinctive charm, luxurious hand and 100% Sunbrella performance. Heritage is perfectly suited for sunny patio barbecue 
parties and cozy evenings inside your den. Sunbrella Renaissance is destined  to be an heirloom. 

Due to the nature of recycled content, Sunbrella Renaissance fabrics may exhibit significant shade variation from lot to lot.

305 306 307 308 309 310 311 312

313 314 315

SPECTRUM 
MUSHROOM 
48031-0000

CANVAS TAUPE 
5461-0000

LINEN TAUPE 
8374-0000

SAILCLOTH 
SHADOW 
32000-0025
R. FRINIER COLLECTION

DUPIONE STONE 
8060-0000

LINEN STONE 
8319-0000

LINEN PAMPAS 
8317-0000

SHADOW SNOW 
51000-0000

SHADOW SAND 
51000-0001

SHADOW WREN 
51000-0005

SHADOW 
CHARCOAL 
51000-0013



SUNBRELLA® RAIN

FADE AND STAIN RESISTANT – BLEACH CLEANABLE – WORRY-FREE FABRIC

Waterproof performance fabric

Sunbrella® Rain is a 100% waterproof version of 
the legendary Sunbrella upholstery fabric. As a 
cornerstone feature of quick-drying cushions, 
Sunbrella Rain allows you to spend more time 
enjoying life and less time waiting for cushions to 
dry. And because it’s Sunbrella, Sunbrella Rain is 
incredibly easy to clean and is backed with a 5-year 
warranty. So you can be confident your space will 
continue to look stylish season after season. 

To see a complete listing of Sunbrella Rain fabrics, 
visit www.sunbrella.com/rain.

CARE AND CLEANING

One of the best ways to keep Sunbrella fabrics looking good 
and to delay deep or vigorous cleanings is to properly maintain 
the fabrics. This can be accomplished by simply brushing off 
dirt before it becomes embedded in the fabrics, wiping up 
spills as soon as they occur or spot cleaning soon after stains 
occur. Simply brush away loose dirt, rinse and clean with a mild, 
lukewarm soapy solution. Rinse thoroughly and allow to air dry. 

For detailed cleaning instructions, 
visit www.sunbrella.com/cleaning.

5-YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY

This limited warranty protects the original purchaser from 
Sunbrella upholstery fabrics, window treatment fabrics and 
specialty fabrics such as Renaissance and Rib fabric becoming 
unserviceable due to color or strength loss from normal usage 
and exposure conditions, including sunlight, mildew and 
atmospheric chemicals. The limited warranty coverage period 
is five years from the date of original installation. 

For more information about the Sunbrella limited warranty,  
visit www.sunbrella.com/warranty.



N
A

M
E

PA
G

E

Accord II Crimson 150

Accord Jade 33

Accord Koi 6

Aria Teak 141

Astoria Lagoon 29

Astoria Sunset 147

Aura Honey 79

Bellamy Tangelo 10

Berenson Tuxedo 156

Bessemer 1000BA 154

Blox Slate 70

Brannon Redwood 151

Brannon Whisper 122

Bravada Limelite 46

Bravada Salsa 15

Cabaret Blue Haze 121

Calvert Oak 95

Canvas Air Blue 218

Canvas Antique Beige 300

Canvas Aruba 20, 203

Canvas Bay Brown 99, 283

Canvas Birds Eye 109, 261

Canvas Black 281

Canvas Blush 92, 166

Canvas Brass 114, 245

Canvas Brick 231

Canvas Burgundy 139, 222

Canvas Buttercup 175

Canvas Camel 292

Canvas Canvas 262

Canvas Capri 217

Canvas Charcoal 42, 276

Canvas Chestnut 93, 287

Canvas Coal 278

Canvas Cocoa 116, 288

Canvas Cork 235

Canvas Dusk 87, 219

Canvas Fern 192

Canvas Flax 82, 256

Canvas Forest Green 191

Canvas Ginkgo 41, 183

Canvas Glacier 200

Canvas Granite 81, 272

Canvas Heather Beige 294

Canvas Henna 223

Canvas Hot Pink 165

Canvas Iris 88, 220

Canvas Jockey Red 227

Canvas Logo Red 230

Canvas Macaw 21, 187

Canvas Maize 8, 246

Canvas Melon 18, 164

Canvas Mineral Blue 202

Canvas Natural 265

Canvas Navy 35, 209

Canvas Nutmeg 234

Canvas Pacific Blue 207

Canvas Palm 189

Canvas Paprika 233

Canvas Parrot 181

Canvas Raven Black 280

Canvas Rust 170

N
A

M
E

PA
G

E

Canvas Sapphire Blue 214

Canvas Sky Blue 216

Canvas Spa 125, 198

Canvas Stone Green 195

Canvas Sunflower 178

Canvas Tangerine 173

Canvas Taupe 306

Canvas Teak 237

Canvas Teal 204

Canvas Terracotta 225

Canvas True Blue 208

Canvas Turf 188

Canvas Tuscan 4, 172

Canvas Vellum 254

Canvas Walnut 282

Canvas Wheat 248

Canvas White 50, 266

Carnegie Celeste 127

Carnegie Willow 117

Carousel Confetti 17

Carousel Limelite 23

Cassidy Pebble 128

Castanet Beach 16

Catalina Tinsel 80

Davidson Redwood 158

Dimone Flame 132

Dimone Sequoia 136

Dolce Mango 14

Dolce Oasis 47

Dorsett Cherry 142

Dupione Aloe 115, 197

Dupione Bamboo 247

Dupione Caramel 239

Dupione Celeste 201

Dupione Cornsilk 176

Dupione Crimson 228

Dupione Deep Sea 36, 205

Dupione Dove 55, 302

Dupione Galaxy 213

Dupione Henna 224

Dupione Latte 86, 295

Dupione Laurel 194

Dupione Nectarine 174

Dupione Oak 137, 236

Dupione Palm 24, 190

Dupione Papaya 167

Dupione Paradise 185

Dupione Pearl 253

Dupione Peridot 184

Dupione Sand 27, 163

Dupione Stone 129, 309

Dupione Walnut 134, 285

Echo Citron 25, 179

Echo Limelite 26, 180

Echo Midnight 37, 212

Echo Sangria 9, 162

Echo Teak 31, 241

El Greco Avocado 28

El Greco Calypso 22

Elegance Marble 131

Elliott Wren 157

Empire Dawn 84

N
A

M
E

PA
G

E

Empire Dove 74

Fife Plum 85, 221

Fischer Graphite 65

Fischer Lagoon 39

Fischer Sunset 94

Foster Classic 155

Foster Metallic 76

Foster Surfside 40

Frequency Ash 73, 273

Frequency Parchment 64, 269

Frequency Sand 5, 301

Gavin Mist 123

Harwood Cocoa 152

Harwood Crimson 145

Heritage Alpaca 32, 296

Heritage Ashe 102, 303

Heritage Char 63, 279

Heritage Denim 57, 211

Heritage Garnet 226

Heritage Granite 2, 277

Heritage Leaf 193

Heritage Mink 11, 286

Heritage Moss 112, 196

Heritage Papyrus 69, 255

Heritage Pumpkin 130, 171

Heritage Wheat 249

Jive Oak 104

Jive Sparrow 105

Jive Stream 59

Kamal Chestnut 144

Kuna Sand 111

Lido Indigo 49

Linen Antique Beige 257

Linen Canvas 258

Linen Champagne 297

Linen Chili 232

Linen Natural 268

Linen Pampas 311

Linen Sesame 291

Linen Silver 270

Linen Stone 310

Linen Straw 103, 240

Linen Taupe 307

Luxe Indigo 52

Mainstreet Latte 124

Mainstreet Wren 77

Mankala Teak 100

Marcello Seaglass 120

Marcello Sunset 148

Mason Forest Green 160

Maxim Cocoa 153

Maxim Heather Beige 110

Milano Char 71

Milano Cobalt 53

Milano Dawn 83

Milano Flax 107

Mod Mink 106

Newbury Sunset 146

Passage Poppy 13

Peyton Granite 66

Pinnacle Fiesta 12

Pulse Sunset 135

N
A

M
E

PA
G

E

Regency Sand 75

Renata Hemp 113

Rib Natural 19, 264

Rib Taupe/Antique Beige 304

Sailcloth Sahara 299

Sailcloth Sailor 72, 259

Sailcloth Salt 61, 267

Sailcloth Sand 58, 252

Sailcloth Seagull 62, 271

Sailcloth Shadow 3, 308

Sailcloth Shell 260

Sailcloth Shore 251

Sailcloth Sienna 242

Sailcloth Sisal 119, 290

Sailcloth Spice 244

Sailcloth Suntan 243

Scavo Willow 118

Seville Seaside 45

Shadow Charcoal 315

Shadow Sand 313

Shadow Snow 312

Shadow Wren 314

Solana Seagull 60

Solano Dusk 89

Solano Fiesta 7

Spectrum Almond 140, 250

Spectrum Carbon 68, 161

Spectrum Caribou 97, 289

Spectrum Cayenne 169

Spectrum Cilantro 38, 186

Spectrum Coffee 143, 284

Spectrum Crimson 149, 229

Spectrum Daffodil 177

Spectrum Denim 56, 215

Spectrum Dove 274

Spectrum Eggshell 263

Spectrum Graphite 275

Spectrum Grenadine 133, 168

Spectrum Indigo 51, 210

Spectrum Kiwi 182

Spectrum Mist 199

Spectrum Mushroom 305

Spectrum Peacock 30, 206

Spectrum Sand 298

Spectrum Sesame 96, 293

Spectrum Sierra 138, 238

Stanton Brownstone 90

Stanton Greystone 1

Stanton Lagoon 34

Steeplechase Malibu 48

Surge Char 67

Surge Cilantro 43

Surge Ivory 108

Surge Maize 78

Surge Oak 98

Surge Sangria 91

Tango Mink 126

Violetta Baltic 44

Voyage Sparrow 101

Voyage Stream 54

Weston Ginger 159

ALPHABETICAL INDEX



1961 Mid 70’s Early 80’s 2002 2011

Revolutionary new Sunbrella® 
awning fabrics dramatically outlast 
cotton canvas.

Sunbrella marine fabrics  
begin protecting boats and 
boaters worldwide.

Sunbrella casual furniture fabrics 
turn patios into outdoor rooms.

Beautiful Sunbrella residential 
fabrics mean indoor furniture  
is now stress-free.

Celebrated 50 years in the 
industry.

FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT SUNBRELLA FABRICS CONTACT YOUR 
SUNBRELLA® SALES REPRESENTATIVE OR CALL 336.221.2211.

WWW.SUNBRELLA.COM

SUNBRELLA® IS A REGISTERED TRADEMARK OF GLEN RAVEN, INC.   UFPB-14/15


